
Fiber Adapter, MPO, Screw Mount,
Gray, 6 Pack

By Hubbell Premise Wiring

Catalog # FANMTPSRPGY

Features

Application

Data Outlet

General

Adapter Type Simplex

Catalog Number FANMTPSRPGY

Color Gray

Item Type MPO

Material Zirconia

Material - Mounting Hardware Screw

Mounting Type Screw

Repeatability 0.1 dB

Service Life 500 matings

Style MPO

Sub Brand OptiChannel

UPC 662620341699

Electrical Ratings

Insertion Loss 0.75 dB

Conductor Related

Fiber Type Singlemode or Multimode

Certifications And Compliance

Industry Standard(s) Telcordia GR-326-CORE;TIA-

568-C.3;TIA-604 FOCIS-5

Logistics

Carton Quantity 25

Product Assets

Catalog Page - PREM G16 Catalog Page

Catalog Page - PREM G15 Catalog Page

Catalogs - Premise Wiring Catalog

Engineering Drawing - PREMISE_HWS15001C_ACAD

Literature - FIBERHUBB N-Series Adapters

Sales Drawings - PREMISE_HWS15001C_SALESDRAWING
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